
Competitor Dogs Name Encourage

1 Pip Hansberry Elfinvale Ellie 2nd

2 Justin Ireland Oakdowns Trixie

3 John Patterson Doug

4 Cathy Lee Me Mate Meg 2nd

5 Jennifer Horne Max

6 Justin Ireland Oakdowns Ebony

Competitor Dogs Name Novice

1 Pat Wake Whites Desiree

2 Anne Bolt Tezmar Dekin

3 Stefan Cross Bennetts Laura

4 Lyn Marie Smith TK Ned Kelly

5 Anthony Ireland Deppelers Mandy

6 Janice Degennaro Windhway Michael

7 Pip Hansberry Elfinvale Ellie 2nd

8 Jennifer Horne Max

9 Sandy Wilksch Seldominn Chance

10 Cathy Lee Me Mate Meg 2nd

11 John Paterson Doug

12 Ben Simmonds Deppelers Charlie

13 Justin Ireland Oakdowns Ebony

14 Tom Joyce Dusty

15 Ruth Vogelsang Ellie

16 Pat Wake McConnells Marrar

17 Anne Bolt Birramato Finegas

18 Stefan Cross Echo Park Uno

19 Anthony Ireland Oakdowns Izzy

20 Sandy Wilksch Seldominn Corby

21 Tom Joyce Pearl

22 Pat Wake Tulariver Kip

23 Stefan Cross Echo Park Harriett

24 Anthony Ireland Oakdowns Banjo

25 Tom Joyce Oakdowns Sammy

 

Jamestown Dogpro Plus Sheepdog Trial 
Encourage 

Novice Final 

Jamestown Dogpro Plus Novice 



1

2

3

4

Competitor Dogs Name Improver Open

1 Ben Simmonds Deppelers Charlie          O        

2 John Patterson Doug                                 I

3 Anthony Ireland Oakdowns Izzy               O

4 Pip Hansberry Elfinvale Ellie 2nd           I

5 Anne Bolt Pushemup Iff                  O

6 Cathy Lee Me Mate Meg 2nd         I

7 Stefan Cross Bennetts Laura              I/O

8 Tom Joyce Dusty                                I

9 Ruth Vogelsang Ellie                                   I

10 Don Maddern Old Mill Kelly                  O

11 Justin Ireland Oakdowns Ebony           O

12 Pat Wake McConnells Marrar      I/O

13 Sandy Wilksch Seldominn Chance        I/O

14 Lyn-Marie Smith TK Ned Kelly                    I

15 Joanne Flavel Ulara Rob                         O

16 Phillip Dreckow Gramer Wallander        I/O

17 Jennifer Horne Max                                 I/O

18 Milton Cross Andrina Floss                   O

19 Helen Dreckow TK Will                              O

20 Anthony Ireland Oakdowns Banjo            O

21 Stefan Cross Ech Park Uno                  I/O

22 Tom Joyce Pearl                                  I

23 Sandy Wilksch Seldominn Corby           I/O

24 Joanne Flavel Minute                             I/O

25 Anthony Ireland Deppelers Mandy            O

26 Stefan Cross Echo Park Harriett           O

27 Phillip Dreckow Wahroonga Alf                O

Novice Final 

Jamestown Dogpro Plus Sheepdog Trial 
Open/ Improver 



Competitor Dogs Name Improver Open

28 Milton Cross MGH Merry                           I

29 Anthony Ireland Oakdowns Byn                    O

30 Stefan Cross Echo Park Lady                    O

31 Steve Geraghty Gramer Bonnie                   O

32 Tom Joyce Oakdowns Sammy             O

33 Anthony Ireland Clementsville Addie           O

34 Joanne Flavel Old Mill Tammy                  O

35 Phillip Drekow Mykita Malt                        O

36 Anthony Ireland Oakdowns Reg                  I/O

37 Stefan Cross Echo Park Bazza                 O

38 Steve Geraghty Wahroonga Cap                 O
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